
Project Name and Number 
RFP #650-28-22 Group Term Life AD&D and LTD 
Benefits 

Date Issued 
December 5, 2022 

Due Date: 
January 5, 2022 at 10:00 AM 

Pre Bid Meeting 
December 15, 2022 at 10:00 
AM 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

HACP 100 Ross Street 2nd Fl 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 412-643-2869 412-456-5007 Anna.Jasim@hacp.org Anna Jasim 

HACP 100 Ross Street 2nd Fl 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 412-643-2900 412-456-5007 Samantha.Tirk@hacp.org 

 Samantha Tirk 

HACP 100 Ross Street 2nd Fl 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 412-643-2768 412-456-5007 Renelda.Colvin@hacp.org Renelda Colvin 

HACP 
200 Ross Street, First 
Floor, Pittsburgh, PA 

15219 

412-643-5085 
ext 2935 412-456-5175 Marian.Woods@hacp.org Marian Woods 

HACP 2305 Bedford Ave. 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 412-643-2761  Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org Lloyd Wilson 

HACP 
200 Ross Street, First 
Floor, Pittsburgh, PA 

15219 

412-456-5085 
ext 3272  Ja’Lisa.Brown@hacp.org Ja’Lisa Brown 

 



Project Name and Number 
RFP #650-28-22 Group Term Life AD&D and LTD 
Benefits 

Date Issued 
December 5, 2022 

Due Date: 
January 5, 2022 at 10:00 AM 

Pre Bid Meeting 
December 15, 2022 at 10:00 
AM 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

Madison National 
Life Insurance 

Company 
 330-904-3915  ktk@madisonlife.com Kris Kull 

Byars & Alexander 
Financial Group LLC  412-231-5512 412-231-5510 louistalex@aol.com Lou Alexander 

      

      

      

      

 


